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UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN:  AT0000821103

Overview

2024/04/23 17:35:16

Price
8.20 EUR

Difference

o

0.61% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000821103

UQA

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,517 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

8.20 (49,423)
8.14 EUR
8.20 EUR
8.13 EUR
8.15 EUR

8.17236 EUR

168,744
1,379,036.72
149

38,353

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

WKN: 082110

29.00

.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Sy

06.2019 02,2020 10.2020 06.2021 02,2022 102022 06.20E82024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

Warrants

Recent research

# products
18
19
40

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/11
2024/03/08

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24918284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000821103&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bb6e095cc167d80c2709eab71ab8a0df8ce768969732d7c0fd06060ba147ace&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7e95dc08c8fe7f63&time=1713986926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cfac2d331b1246f6628064ec107d1b4c0cee04b7630412e1bce37e5266cde1c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=514124605ce9fe13b&time=1713986926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae70859d200001b24e82f36021fe89cfa5a3f876c339d3949aedb8077a5cddbc&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c8f51f64fabc1b9a&time=1713986926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53541ce50c3aaf57039e3c789f4c56e58ebcb24134ff209bfb747c3e8f0c4f35&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c998b516cb3a30732&time=1713986926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bc570b69ead15a1c7c8e61b3647b0fa91634dee88a328cbe04892d6271fa8b9&idfile=59994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59994%2F2024-03-08%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbf4ee817381c0749&time=1713986926&tool=RSC

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/23 17:35:16

Price
8.20 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.61% (0.05)

ISIN AT0000821103
Symbol UQA
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,517 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) 8.20 (49,423)
Open 8.14 EUR
High 8.20 EUR
Low 8.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.15 EUR
VWAP 8.17236 EUR
Volume (pcs) 168,744
Trading volume 1,379,036.72
Number of trades 149
Last size 38,353
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.68% +0.12% +23.90%
Perf (abs.) +0.65 +0.01 +1.57
Beta 0.12 0.31 0.66
Volatility 10.51 12.65 21.26

ERSTE

Group

9.00 H|
8.00
7.00
6.00 A

5.00

Sy

06.2019 022020 10.2020 06.2021 02.2022 102022 06.20E582024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

Warrants

All listings for UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 8.19 EUR

8.15 EUR (155,826
8.06 EUR (144,124
7.79 EUR (140,177
7.69 EUR (176,200
8.20 EUR (2024/04/23
7.35 EUR (2024/01/02
8.32 EUR (2023/05/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.15 EUR (2023/06/26)

# products
18
19
40
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.07 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000821103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268222

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:35

18:56

13:42

09:09

08:00

17:30

09:00

19:30

08:08

8.20 EUR

8.17 EUR

8.16 EUR

207.40 CZK

8.11 EUR

8.16 EUR

8.16 EUR

8.12 EUR

8.18 EUR

1.38

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

149

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90988538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202426037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11028035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100877783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9623570

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
)
T

UNIQA

Contact Details
UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Untere Donaustrasse 21 - 1029 Wien
Telefon: +43-50677-670
Fax: +

E-mail: info@uniga.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas
Brandstetter
Erik Leyers
Kurt Svoboda
Peter Eichler
Peter Humer
René Knapp
Sabine Pfeffer
Wolf-Christoph

Gerlach
Wolfgang Kindl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Burkhard
Gantenbein

Christian Kuhn

Elgar Fleisch

Johann Strobl

Markus
Andréewitch

Rudolf
Koénighofer

Anna Maria
D'Hulster

Harald
Kindermann

Heinrich Kames
Irene Scheiber
Jutta Kath
Klaus

Buchleitner

Marie-Valerie
Brunner

Peter Gattinger

Sabine Andre

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@uniqa.at
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